
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From Corporation Counsel, submitting an informational report pertaining to a contract amendment in
the amount of $50,000 for a total contract sum of $190,000 with Reinhart Boerner Van Deuren S.C.
for legal representation of Milwaukee County related to the Downtown Transit Center and the
potential Couture development. (Considered by the Committees on Judiciary, Safety and
General Services and Finance, Personnel and Audit) (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS
OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

[Enter body here]

File #: 14-118, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 3/31/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

